



S.R.M. ENGINEERING

Real People. Real Work. Real Rewards

NO:41 Singaram pillai Street, Mugappair Road, Padi, Chennai, 600-050

Mail: srmengineering2009@gmail.com, Mobil:9500085414, 99415375754

REF/23-24/10148

DATE; 18-3-2024

TO

The Manager Mr. vijaya kmar,
Travel Food Services Chennai pvt ltd - AIPORT CHENNAI,

SUB: QUOTATION FOR T2 LOUNGE SS WORK ;

SL:NO	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/SET	QTY	TOTAL	18% GST	GROSS TOTAL
1	SS CHEFINDISHER	7500.00	6	45000.00	8100.00	53100.00
	FRAME LAZER CUTTING WITH MACHINING, MATERIAL 304 5MM PLATE					
	SIZE ; 420X400					
2	SS CHEFINDISHER	8950.00	4	35800.00	6444.00	42244.00
	FRAME LAZER CUTTING WITH MACHINING, MATERIAL 304 5MM PLATE SIZE;590X360					
3	SS CHEFINDISHER	4600.00	6	27600.00	4968.00	32565.00
	FRAME MODIFICATION WORK					
	SIZE ; 590X360					
4	TRANSPORT					2000.00
					TOTAL	129909.00

1. 100% Advance Along with PO
2. Loading & unloading will BE BILL EXTR.
3. Delivery within 10 working days of PO

Thanking you,
C.PARTHIBA

